48th Annual Nazareth Day Car Show

Saturday, July 20, 2024

9:00 am to 3:00 pm

Sponsored by

Proceeds Benefit:

Nazareth Food Bank

and

Lehigh Valley Pediatric

Foundation

The LEHIGH VALLEY THUNDERBIRD CLUB

Registration Information:

Pre-Register by July 1, 2024 - \$15.00

Day of Show Registration - - - \$20.00

Rain Date: Sunday, July 21, 2024

For Cancelation or Rain Date:
Lehighvalleythunderbirdclub.com

Photo Plaque Information:

The first 200 vehicles that arrive at show between 9:00am and noon will get a photo taken of your vehicle, mounted to a plaque. Due to plaque assembly and photo development time, the "Photo Plaque" will not be available for pickup until 2:00pm.

The Car Show is open to all Years, Makes and Models of Domestic and Foreign vehicles. Motorcycles are not permitted.

We Support The Nazareth Food Bank.
Please bring a donation to the show and
drop it off at the Registration Table.
A Representative from the Food Bank
will be there to collect your donation!

Parking:

As you enter the park, you will be directed to the photo location, after which you will be guided to a parking space. If you wish to park as a group, please enter the park as a group so we came accommodate parking you all together.

Tents:

The Show has been averaging 230 vehicle in attendance. To maintain reasonable spacing between vehicles, we might not be able to accommodate tents by the vehicles. There are areas around the field were you may place your tent. Please work with our Event Staff. We want everyone to have an enjoyable and fun day!

Directions:

From 33: Follow RT 191 into Nazareth. At Broad and Center Streets, turn right onto Broad St. Follow Broad St. for several blocks and the Park will be on your left.

From 22: Follow RT 191 North. At diner, turn left and continue on RT 191 into Nazareth. When RT 191 turns right, stay straight on Broad St. and follow to Park, which will be on your left.

Pre -Registration Form for 48th Annual Nazareth Day Car Show on July 20, 2024 PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name:	me: Phone:				
Address:		City: _		State:	
Zip Code:		E-Mail:			
Year:	_ Make:		Model:		
Club Affiliation:			Contact for 202	5 Show: YES	NO
Mail Form with o	check (\$15.0	0) to: Lehigh Valley Th	underbird Club Treasu	ırer	

Entrants and participants of this event will release and hold harmless for damages or like causes any and all volunteers or others involved in preparation and/or operation of The Lehigh Valley Thunderbird Car Show.

1041 Buggy Whip Drive Warrington, PA 18976